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					Announcement : 


				

				

						

			

		

				
			
					
				
				
					
				
				
				
			Kia ora!   Welcome to Cockle Bay School.     ** Colour Run Thursday 11th April 1.00pm **    ** Term 1 finishes Friday 12th April at 3.00pm Have a Happy Holiday **  **Term 2 Commences Monday 29th April at 8.45am **    
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					P: 09 534 8333
E: office@cocklebay.school.nz

Cockle Bay School
28 Sandspit Road, Howick
Auckland 2014, New Zealand
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					Enrolment
Newsletters
Report an Absence
School Events


				

				

						

			

		

				
			
					
				
				
			2024 Term Dates
		

				

				
				
					
			
		

				

				

				
				
					Term 1: Thu 1 Feb – Fri 12 Apr
Term 2: Mon 29 Apr – Fri 5 Jul
Term 3: Mon 22 Jul – Fri 27 Sep
Term 4: Mon 14 Oct – Tue 17 Dec
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